FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 14 January 2020 at 11:55 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Greymouth - Tuesday, 14 January 2020

1:41 PM - R Foster Mem. Miss Scenicland (1500m)
01 Ticket ToRide 1/1: 50 3 2 Oct'19  04L 59.0
08 Tuilana 1/1: 41 15 8 Apr ‘17 25L 54.0

2:15PM - Fat Pipi Pizza (Bm65) (1500m)
06 Keep The Cash U117 13 5 Feb'l2  32L 575

Win
Wt

52.0
53.0

56.5
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Wt
Now

57.0
57.0

575

Fred
Factor

-6.6
4.1

24

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-1.6
271

204

BLP  Vaue

-4

Emerg
Factor

-3.6
191

15.4

Trainer

Carston
Coulbeck

Williams

Jockey Age
Asano ™

Comignagh 6M

i

Calaway 4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Scone - Tuesday, 14 January 2020

4:55PM - TURANGGA FARM BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1350m)

15 Jetello

5:30 PM - COOLMORE AUST. CLASS 2 HANDICAP (900m)

14 Little Wonder

1/1: 45

8/2:7

1

1

9

8

Aug'15

Mar '14

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

79L 555 59.0

32L 570 58.5
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Wt
Now

54.5

54.0

Fred
Factor

9.8

21

Months
Idle

Form
Score

198

111

BLP

18

10

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.8 Boyd

3.1 Parker

Jockey Age
Cumberlan 9G
d

Bell 5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chemsford City - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

3:30 AM - Bet At totesport.com Median Auction Maiden Stakes (1100m)
04 Equipped 2/11:2 3 3 Dec'19 40L 57.0 59.0 126.0 59.2 1 652 62 62.2 Channon Currie 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Arawa Park - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

2:44 PM - Lance Lawson (Bm65) (1400m)
05 Bahamas 12/4: 13 4 6 Jul '15 83L 580 575 575 75 175 13 115 McKee Collett 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

2:55PM - CASINO PRINCE @ VINERY HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Zavance 1/1: 15 2 5 Jun'19 41L 565 56.5 59.5

06 Paquirri 6/2: 20 4 6 Apr'18 2.6L 585 59.0 58.0

08 Toulouse 2/1: 20 7 4 Jun'18 23L 55.0 59.0 55.0

07 ToYour Health 2/1: 12 8 1 Jan '20 575 575
4:05PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Gitan 6/3: 36 2 9 Oct '18 6.6L 59.5 59.0 59.5

08 Roman Typhoon 4/2: 28 5 5 Jul '18 25L 60.5 58.0 57.0

05 Magic Choir 4/2: 14 8 5 Aug'l8  44L 595 58,5 59.0
4:40 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDI CAP (1200m)

04 Crafty Tycoon 2/1: 41 6 1 Jan 20 585 60.5

07 Skyray 2/2:28 8 12 Dec '17 54L 60.5 58.0 56.5

01 DioD'oro 6/3: 16 9 10 Jun'18 4.2L 60.0 575 61.0
5:15PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1000m)

01 Mossman Gorge 2/1:18 10 2 Aug '17 0.2L 61.0 56.0 615
5:50 PM - GRUNT @ YULONG AUSTRALIA HANDICAP (1400m)

03 Valree 2/1: 23 5 8 May'18 8.7L 56.0 575 60.5

02 Voila 2/1: 20 8 2 Jun'19 3.0L 59.0 56.0 61.0
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Fred Months

Factor

6.4
26
54

134
22

Idle

Form
Score

134
12.6
16.4

17.2
16.2

8.6
20.3
22.0

8.7

26.4
12.2

BLP Vaue

12
13

21

Emerg
Factor

8.4
6.6
124

8.2
11:2
7.6
12:0
6.7

184
10.2

Trainer

Snowden
Moore
Payne
Cummings

Dubois
Bowen
Howlett

Pfieffer
Conners
Portelli

Dale

Northam
Waller

Jockey

Graham
Clark
Collett
Wolfgram

Williams
Collett
Berry

Collett
Parr
Dolan

Owen

Collett
Owen

Age

6G
5G
6H

7G
4G
4H

5G

6M
am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mackay - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

4:22 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1200m)

03 You Know the One

4:57 PM - SEVEN NEWSMACKAY RATINGSBAND 0 - 60 Handicap (1300m)

03 Time Out

2/1: 16

4/2: 34

5

2

1

6

Oct '17

Jun'17

58.0

7.0L 545 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

575

Fred Months Form

Factor

132

Idle Score

6.0

212

BLP Vaue

19

Emerg
Factor

5.0

15.2

Trainer

Pomfrett

Johnson

Jockey

Pengelly

Graham

Age

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

4:35PM - Congratulations Ron Koch on Life Member ship of Club Benchmark 58 Handicap (2057m)
06 Turnpike 2/1: 28 3 9 Jun'18 55L 54.0 545 575 8.6 206 17 11.6 Saxon Pannell 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

5:25PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Exotics Handlcap (2000m)

03 Murphy's Delight 3/2: 56 2 Oct '16
6:00 PM - Ladbrokes Info Hub Handicap (1000m)

01 Our Luca 2/1:18 6 8 Dec'18

04 Written Choice 2/1: 16 10 7 Apr'18

03 Epic Grey 7/4:18 12 2 Feb'18
6:30 PM - Ladbrokes Live Streaming Handicap (1100m)

05 Thineisthe Power 2/1: 16 2 3 Aug '18

03 Atlantica 2/1: 27 4 5 Jun '18

04 Graceful Storm 4/2: 16 12 3 Apr'19
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1200m)

01 Liketo Think So 8/4: 20 3 4 Nov '18

08 See Me Exceed 1/1: 18 10 15 Feb'18
7:30 PM - Ladbrokes Cash out Handicap (1400m)

05 Nudge Bar 4/2:9 8 6 Aug '19

09 Lady of Crebilly 5/3: 20 14 6 Nov '17

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Caulfield - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

5.0L

8.2L
3.8L
2.8L

0.4L
24L
0.8L

2.0L
6.4L

2.5L
53L

59.5

56.0
54.0
60.0

58.0
60.5
60.0

54.0
55.0

60.5
55.5

Win
Wt

60.5

60.0
54.0
58.0

59.0
60.0
60.0

54.0
56.0

55.5
56.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

63.5
59.5
60.0

60.0

60.0

63.5
59.5

60.5
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
5.8 13.8
17.1 311
8.1 251
12 15.2
27 7.7
2.0 11.0
0.8 8 158
9.4 16.4
10.7 35.7
-1.3 5 127
85 285

Form BLP Vaue

11

25
15

~

13
25

14

Emerg
Factor

7.8

231
18.1
132

4.7

128

12.4
20.7

6.7
225

Trainer

Musgrove

Hunter
McGill
Smith

Dabernig
Dwyer
Moloney

Hann
(Jnr)

Gelagotis
Stokes

Jockey

Maskiell

Stockdale
Oliver
King

German
Bayliss
Poy

Punch
Poy

Nugent
Stockdale

Age

10G

6G
5G
5G

am
5M
am

6G
5M

4G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier

: Wins

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 15 January 2020

10:45 PM - Lambeth Hcp (C4) (1000m)

09 Winning Ways 16/5: 28 12
11:15 PM - Ice House Hcp (C4) (1650m)
01 Harrier Jet 3/1: 58 10

02 Heavenly Thought 15/3: 28 11

11:45 PM - Edinburgh Hcp (C3) (1650m)
01 Epic 11/6: 12 7

Oct '19

Feb'15
Jun'18

Aug'15

18L 55.0 60.5

43L 530 57.0
0.1L 60.5 59.0

3.6L 505 53.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

60.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

6.1

132
-11

133

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.1

28.2
119

293

BLP

18

22

Value

Emerg
Factor

18.1

232
9.9

203

Trainer

Shum

O'sullivan
Lor

Gibson

Jockey

Shinn

Sousa
Moreira

Callan

Age

6G

8G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 16 January 2020

1:15 AM - Connaught Hcp (C3) (1000m)
01 Heart Conquered 6/3: 17 5 3 Jan '19 3.1L 50.0 56.5 60.5 16.3 12 243 19 21.3 Gibson Sousa 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Southwell - Thursday, 16 January 2020

5:20 AM - Betway Maiden Stakes (1094m)

03 Rocketeer 6/2:1 2 3 Oct '16 42L 56.0 56.0
5:50 AM - Betway Heed Y our Hunch Handicap (1094m)
09 Autumn Splendour 2/1: 22 6 3 Aug '19 1.8L 58.0 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

125.0 57.9

121.0 52.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

62.9

613

BLP Vaue

60

55

Emerg
Factor

59.9

Trainer

Murphy

Bradley

Jockey

Eaves

Probert

Age

3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Doomben - Thursday, 16 January 2020

4:38 PM - EVA AIR Class 5 Handicap (1110m)

03 Best Guess 2/1: 20 1 7 Nov '17 3.1L
08 Johnny Whitesox 2/1: 20 3 8 Mar'18 11.2L
01 Piracy 11: 20 8 10  Oct'17 10.8L
06 Archer's Paradox 4/2: 14 12 9 Jan '19 53L
04 Red Chase 2/1:23 14 1 Aug '19
5:13PM - SUEZ BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1615m)
02 Bryneich 3/2:30 6 7 Oct'18 25L
03 Hang 2/1: 28 8 13 Apr'18 7.6L
11 Axella U1:25 16 5 Jun'18 4.3L
5:48 PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap (1615m)
02 Romanesque 1/1: 10 6 7 May '18  8.5L
01 Pembroke Castle 1/1: 23 7 5 Feb'18 0.9L
12 Mosshiki 1:7 11 3 Dec'19  35L

Last Carried

Wt

58.5
58.5
56.5

56.0
58.0
57.0

Win
Wt

55.0
57.0
55.0
57.0

54.0
54.0
59.0

62.5
56.5
57.0

Wt
Now

59.0
56.5
59.0
56.5
58.5

58.0
58.0
54.0

57.5
59.0
55.5

6:50 PM - LUNAR NEW YEAR RACEDAY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1350m)

03 Only Wanna Sing 2/1: 20 10 4 Feb'18 1.6L

56.0

55.0
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60.0

Fred Months

Factor

0.8
10.0
155

0.8

-1.4

4.3

14.7
05
23

3.9

Idle

Form BLP Vaue

Score

8.8
21.0
335
30.6
158

116
24.7
254

217
125
16.3

17.9

18
25
18

16

21

Emerg
Factor

18
130
235
216
14.8

4.6
117
20.4

20.7
75
133

139

Trainer

Morrisey
Munce
Sears
Murphy
Forster

Anderson
Nolan
Dunn

Haydon
Waller
Heathcote

Schweida

Jockey

Fradd
Stewart
Griffin
Palmer
Tilley

Thompson
Nothdurft
Stewart

Orman
Orr
Cormack

Murphy

Age

6G
5G
5G
6G
6G

6G
5G
5G

5G
4G
4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ararat - Thursday, 16 January 2020

5:05PM - Baker'sBrew Ararat BM58 Handicap (1300m)
02 Can't Remember 1/1: 30 6 5 Oct '16 11L 605 60.5 60.0 0.7 117 5 6.7 Moloney Fry 5G
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Tote

07
03

02 Unfair Dismissal
9:00 PM - John Duff & Co BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

05
03
12
07
01
09

Horse

Duchess Grace
Sang Choi Bao

Lucques

Big Sur
Ghodeleine
Tremec

No Commitment
Municipality

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

2/1:18 1 2
1/1: 35 4 8
4/2:15 7 7
9/5: 51 2 3
2/1:12 6 10
2/1:9 8 14
22/5: 68 9 7
2/1:13 12 9
2/1: 25 14 6

Last
Race

Jun'19
Jul '15
Jul '18

Jul 19

Mar '18
Dec'17
Apr'15
Mar '18
May 17

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 16 January 2020

8:30 PM - Reward Hospitality BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

6.0L
9.7L
4.2L

9.8L
11.6L
8.3L
11.0L
5.5L
3.0L

63.5
545
615

66.0
60.0
58.5
59.0
63.0
59.0

Win
Wt

61.5
57.0
575

70.0
57.5
61.5
60.5
57.5
57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
60.5
61.0

60.0

57.5
59.0
63.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue

Score

3.6
28.3
14.7

13.2
25.6
31.9
28.2
22.3
211

24

11
19
23
19
10

Emerg
Factor

16
20.3

10.2
15.6
17.9
212
133
151

Trainer

Kennewell
Eustace
Noonan

Musgrove
Little
Noblet
Musgrove
Little
Thornton

Jockey

Bowditch
Allen
Thompson

Maskiell
Nugent
Melham
Stackhouse
Thompson
Thornton

Age

7G
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